THE DATASHEET OF
LTC6905IS5#TRPBF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LTC6905
1
6905fd
 TYPICAL APPLICATION
 FEATURES

DIV
TJMAX = 125°C, θJA = 160°C/W
ORDER INFORMATION
LEAD FREE FINISH
TAPE AND REEL (MINI) TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC6905CS5#TRMPBF LTC6905CS5#TRPBF LTBJC 5-Lead Plastic SOT-23 0°C to 70°C
LTC6905IS5#TRMPBF LTC6905IS5#TRPBF LTBJC 5-Lead Plastic SOT-23 –40°C to 85°C
LTC6905HS5#TRMPBF LTC6905HS5#TRPBF LTBJC 5-Lead Plastic SOT-23 –40°C to 125°C
LTC6905MPS5#TRMPBF LTC6905MPS5#TRPBF LTDVW 5-Lead Plastic SOT-23 –55°C to 125°C
LEAD BASED FINISH
TAPE AND REEL (MINI) TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC6905MPS5#TRM LTC6905MPS5#TR LTDVW 5-Lead Plastic SOT-23 –55°C to 125°C
TRM = 500 pieces.  *The temperature grade is identifi ed by a label on the shipping container.